Aquaculture
CONTINUOUS MONITORING AND CONTROL
angela
LabUnlimited-IRL+UK
Welcome
Increased environmental regulations, decreasing clean
water availability, and increasing costs (to name just a few)
are impacting the sustainability of the aquaculture industry.

your facility is operating.
11
How to Order
12
5500D
5500-AC Single channel optical DO monitor, no display, 110-230 VAC
5500D-AC Single channel optical DO monitor, 110-230 VAC
5500D-DC Single channel optical DO monitor, 12 VDC, power supply not included
5500D-02-AC Two channel optical DO monitor, 110-230 VAC
5500D-02-DC Two channel optical DO monitor, 12 VDC, power supply not included
5500D-04-AC Four channel optical DO monitor, 110-230 VAC
5500D-04-DC Four channel optical DO monitor, 12 VDC, power supply not included
626320 Sensor cap (included with initial probe purchase)
626250-X 1-, 4-, 10-, 20-, 30-, 40-, 50-, 60-, or 100-meter cable with optical DO probe
5400
5400-DC 5400-DC, 12 VDC
5400-AC 5400-AC, 100-240 VAC, with 115 VAC US cord
5420-4, 10, 20, or 30 4-, 10-, 20-, 30-meter cable with galvanic DO probe/no Temp
5421-4, 10, 20, or 30 4-, 10-, 20-, 30-meter cable with galvanic DO probe/Temp
5200A
5200A-DC 5200A-DC, 12 VDC
5200A-AC 5200A-AC, 100-240 VAC, with 115 VAC US cord
5561-4, 10, 20, or 30 4-, 10-, 20-, 30-meter cable with polarographic DO probe/Temp
5562-4, 10, or 20 4-, 10-, 20-meter cable with polarographic DO probe/Temp/Cond (order 5564 or 5565 separately)
5564 pH Sensor
5565 pH/ORP Combination Sensor
Accessories
5402 Serial to Ethernet Module; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
5204 DO Membrane Kit, 2 Mil Teflon for polarographic (6 membranes with electrolyte); 5200A
5405-5 DO Membrane Kit, 2 Mil Teflon for galvanic; 5400
5405-25 DO Membrane Kit, 2 Mil Teflon for galvanic (25 membranes with electrolyte); 5400
5406 DO Probe Solution, 1 Pint (473 mL) for galvanic (5 membranes with electrolyte); 5400
5285      RS232 Opto isolator; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
5205 Probe Mounting Kit; 5200A
5909 DO Cap membrane Kit, 2 Mil PE for polarographic (6 caps and solution); 5200A
6505 Weather Shield; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
5209A AquaManager Desktop Software; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
6506 Desiccant Kit; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
6509 Rail Mount Kit; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
6510 Panel Mount Kit; 5200A, 5400, 5500D
606100 230 VAC cord, European
606101 230 VAC cord, UK
606102 230 VAC cord, Australia
13
Contact
Connect with YSI:
Facebook
facebook.com/myYSI
Twitter
twitter.com/ysiinc
Scoop.it
scoop.it/aquaculture
LinkedIn
linkedin.com/company/ysi
YouTube
youtube.com/ysiinc
Tumblr
myysi.tumblr.com
Pinterest
pinterest.com/myYSI
On your phone or tablet, scan the
QR codes to view more IQ SensorNet
information.
5200A